
Special interest group 1
Insightful approach

on QoL in thyroid
diseases

Special interest group 2
Efforts from the

fundamental to the
control of senescence

Special interest group 3
Multifaceted roles of

hypothalamus
in human health

** Ruby&Jade(3F)

Day 1 - Thursday, October 26
Room Ⅰ Room Ⅱ Room Ⅲ Room IV Room V

Registration

Break

Welcome reception

Satellite
symposium 1

16:30-18:00

16:00-16:30

18:00-18:10

18:10-20:00

19:00-20:00 Satellite
symposium 2(K)

Day 3 - Saturday, October 28
Room Ⅰ Room Ⅱ Room Ⅲ Room IV Room V

Closing ceremony

Registration

Break

Break

Break

JES-KES joint symposium
Updates on

incretin-based treatment
in metabolic diseases;

from basics to
clinical trials

Area of uncertainty
Low risk PTC;

how can we handle it?

Global endocrine
summit

Symposium 8
Gut-brain axis for

homeostasis

Clinical update 3
Update of vitamin D &
parathyroid hormone

Plenary lecture 3. Diabetes
Cell replacement therapy for diabetes: bench to clinic

Poster oral/exhibition session 2

Year in review (Diabetes/Thyroid/Bone)

Endocrine quiz

Plenary lecture 4. Thyroid
Human thyroid organoids derived from pluripotent stem cells to rescue hypothyroidism

07:30-08:00

07:00-07:30

08:30-10:00

08:00-08:30

10:00-10:15

10:55-11:10

10:15-10:55

13:30-14:10

15:10-16:10

14:10-14:30

14:30-15:10

11:10-12:40

12:40-13:30

16:10-16:30

Breakfast symposium 1 Breakfast symposium 2 Breakfast symposium 3

Luncheon symposium 4 Luncheon symposium 5 Luncheon symposium 6

Sympoisum 9
Hot combination
therapy in T2DM

EnM session
Evidence-based

management of low-
and intermediate-risk

thyroid cancer

ESE-KES joint symposium
Conquering rare

parathyroid diseases
through consortiums of
collective intelligence

Clinical update 4
Overcoming endocrine
challenges in pituitary
and adrenal disease

KDA-KES joint
symposium(K)

Let's build up hope
for future generations

Symposium 1
Revolutionizing

beta cell research

Symposium 2
Cutting edge

in thyroid oncology

Hot topic
Novel discoveries

in FGF23

Symposium 3
New insights

into pituitary tumors

Day 2 - Friday, October 27
Room Ⅰ Room Ⅱ Room Ⅲ Room IV Room V

Gala dinner

Satellite
symposium 4(K)

Satellite
symposium 3(K)

Registration

Break

Songwon award lecture
08:30-09:30

The hormone health
foundation(K)

Aspiration of KES
for a better world

09:30-10:00

Break

Oral session 1
Diabetes/Obesity/Lipid

(Clinical)

Oral session 2
Thyroid

Oral session 3
Bone/Muscle

Oral session 4
Diabetes/Obesity/Lipid

(Basic)

Oral session 5
Pituitary/Adrenal/Gonad

Opening address

Plenary lecture 1. Basic
ROCKing role for a hunger signal

Break

Break

Luncheon symposium 1 Luncheon symposium 2 Luncheon symposium 3

Clinical update 1
New targets for 
cardiometabolic

diseases

US ENDO-KES
joint symposium

Latest perspectives
and advancements

in thyroid

Symposium 4
Muscle & metabolic

disease

Symposium 5
Immunometabolism

and endocrine disorders

Poster oral/exhibition session 1

Plenary lecture 2. Adrenal
New androgens and new treatments for congenital adrenal hyperplasia

Clinical ultrasound CME (K)

Clinical ultrasound Hands-on (K)

Namgok award lecture

08:30-10:00

08:00-08:30

10:00-10:50

10:50-11:05

11:55-12:10

11:05-11:15

11:15-11:55

15:10-15:25

16:35-16:50

15:25-16:05

16:05-16:35

12:10-13:00

13:40-15:10

13:00-13:40

16:50-18:20

18:50-21:00

13:00-15:00

15:00-17:00

19:00-20:00

Symposium 7
The latest on emerging

diabetes-related
complications

Clinical update 2
Recent updates of
thyroid hormone

replacement

What we learned from
big cohort studies

in Korea

ESA-KES joint
symposium
Pituitary and

adrenal frontiers

Early career forum
Shaping tomorrow's

endocrinology

Symposium 6
New perspectives

on managing
adrenal insufficiency

Clinical ultrasound training room


