Day 1 - Thursday, October 26

	Room I	Room II	Room III	Room IV	Room V			
16:00-16:30		Registration						
16:30-18:00			Special interest group 1 Insightful approach on QoL in thyroid diseases	Special interest group 2 Efforts from the fundamental to the control of senescence	Special interest group 3 Multifaceted roles of hypothalamus in human health ** Ruby&Jade(3F)			
18:00-18:10		Break						
18:10-20:00	Welcome	Welcome reception						
19:00-20:00			Satellite symposium 1	Satellite symposium 2(K)				

Day 2 - Friday, October 27

	Room I	Room II	Room III	Room IV	Room V		
08:00-08:30	Registration						
08:30-10:00	Symposium 1 Revolutionizing beta cell research	Symposium 2 Cutting edge in thyroid oncology	Hot topic Novel discoveries in FGF23	Symposium 3 New insights into pituitary tumors	08:30-09:30 Songwon award lecture 09:30-10:00 The hormone health foundation(K) Aspiration of KES for a better world		
10:00-10:50	Oral session 1 Diabetes/Obesity/Lipid (Clinical)	Oral session 2 Thyroid	Oral session 3 Bone/Muscle	Oral session 4 Diabetes/Obesity/Lipid (Basic)	Oral session 5 Pituitary/Adrenal/Gonad		
10:50-11:05	Break						
11:05-11:15	Opening address						
11:15-11:55	Plenary lecture 1. Basic ROCKing role for a hunger signal						
11:55-12:10	Break						
12:10-13:00	Luncheon symposium 1	Luncheon symposium 2	Luncheon symposium 3				
13:00-13:40	Poster oral/exhibition session 1						
13:40-15:10	Clinical update 1 New targets for cardiometabolic diseases	US ENDO-KES joint symposium Latest perspectives and advancements in thyroid	Symposium 4 Muscle & metabolic disease	Symposium 5 Immunometabolism and endocrine disorders	Symposium 6 New perspectives on managing adrenal insufficiency		
15:10-15:25	Break						
15:25-16:05	Plenary lecture 2. Adrenal New androgens and new treatments for congenital adrenal hyperplasia						
16:05-16:35	Namgok award lecture						
16:35-16:50	Break						
16:50-18:20	Symposium 7 The latest on emerging diabetes-related complications	Clinical update 2 Recent updates of thyroid hormone replacement	What we learned from big cohort studies in Korea	ESA-KES joint symposium Pituitary and adrenal frontiers	Early career forum Shaping tomorrow's endocrinology		
18:50-21:00	Gala dinner						
19:00-20:00	Satellite symposium 3(K)	Satellite symposium 4(K)					
		Clinical ul	trasound training room				
13:00-15:00	Clinical ultrasound CME (K)						
15:00-17:00	Clinical ultrasound Hands-on (K)						

16:10-16:30

Day 3 - Saturday, October 28							
	Room I	Room II	Room III	Room IV	Room V		
07:00-07:30	Registration						
07:30-08:00	Breakfast symposium 1	Breakfast symposium 2	Breakfast symposium 3				
08:00-08:30	Break						
08:30-10:00	JES-KES joint symposium Updates on incretin-based treatment in metabolic diseases; from basics to clinical trials	Area of uncertainty Low risk PTC; how can we handle it?	Global endocrine summit	Symposium 8 Gut-brain axis for homeostasis	Clinical update 3 Update of vitamin D & parathyroid hormone		
10:00-10:15	Break						
10:15-10:55	Plenary lecture 3. Diabetes Cell replacement therapy for diabetes: bench to clinic						
10:55-11:10	Break						
11:10-12:40	Sympoisum 9 Hot combination therapy in T2DM	EnM session Evidence-based management of low- and intermediate-risk thyroid cancer	ESE-KES joint symposium Conquering rare parathyroid diseases through consortiums of collective intelligence	Clinical update 4 Overcoming endocrine challenges in pituitary and adrenal disease	KDA-KES joint symposium(K) Let's build up hope for future generations		
12:40-13:30	Luncheon symposium 4	Luncheon symposium 5	Luncheon symposium 6				
13:30-14:10	Poster oral/exhibition session 2						
14:10-14:30	Endocrine quiz						
14:30-15:10	Plenary lecture 4. Thyroid Human thyroid organoids derived from pluripotent stem cells to rescue hypothyroidism						
15:10-16:10	Year in review (Diabetes/Thyroid/Bone)						

Closing ceremony